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GrandHavenArtFest

Friday, June 27-29  2025th

Friday, 12-5 PM 
Saturday & Sunday, 10 AM - 5 PM

Save the Date: June 26-28, 2026

PREMIER SPONSOR

Enjoy FREE kid-friendly arts and crafts
activities at Family Fun Day!

Saturday, 10 AM - 2 PM
2  St. between Washington and Franklinnd

FAMILY FUN DAY SPONSOR

THANK YOU TO OUR 
2025 SPONSORS



2025
ARTIST DIRECTORY

NAME BOOTH # MEDIA CONTACT
Suphattra Pollack 51 Sculpture
Karen Taber 52/53 Fiber kt-leather.com
Doug Sattler 54 Wood sleepingbearwoodworks.com
Esther Osgood 55 Print Making fullcircleartco.com
Peter Brown 56 Glass rhinoglassonline.com
Jennifer Meeker 57 Clay jennifermeekerart.com
Miranda Heward 58 Drawing
Suzanne Mays-Wentzell 59 Painting artbysuzanne.com
Erin A Hoekzema 60 Clay centripetaldesigns.com
Samuel Dean 61 Wood littleflockwoodworks.com
Bill Glover 62 Mixed Media gloverarts.com
Eric Evans 63 Sculpture ericevans129@gmail.com
Genevieve Van Zandt 64 Clay genevievevanzandt.com
Brian Newton 65 Wood brianjnewton.com
Mark Thogerson 66 Mixed Media
Jeff Thamert 67 Photography thamertphotography@gmail.com
Deborah Barnes 68 Jewelry djewelerybarnes@gmail.com
Michael Witkin 69 Wood boardsetal.com
Owen Wittekindt 70 Drawing threeofheartscreations.com
Brenda Nienhouse 71 Jewelry bnienhousedesigns.com
John Whiteman 72 Wood whitemanwoodworks.com
Mark Timmis 73 Mixed Media marktimmis.com
Julie Billups 76 Jewelry shopsilverfish.com
Brigit Kowalczyk 77 Fiber bbkleatherdesigns.com
Thomas Bauer 78 Painting tbauerart.com
Valerie Lamott 79 Jewelry valerielamottdesigns.com
Savanah Conrad 80 Clay potsbysav.com
Paul Miller 81/82 Wood bestofipdesigns.com
Cindy Cumming 83 Fiber CindyBellaDesigns.com
Candice Rodriguez-Adams 85 Print Making candicheart.com
Renee Batt 86 Jewelry rb2designs.com
Michelle Detering 87 Painting michelledeteringart.com
Rowan Grey 88 Fiber rowangrey.net

msirk11@gmail.com

2025
ARTIST DIRECTORY

NAME BOOTH # MEDIA CONTACT
Susan Anderson 1 Painting susanandersonartist.com
Julie Sanford 2 Jewelry juliesanforddesigns.com
Mike Klok 3 Print Making stuffedbrainstudio.com
Conrad Kaufman 4 Painting fencerows.com
Heidi Barron 5 Glass barronglassdesign.net
Tyler Voorhees 6 Mixed Media
Patty Pun 7 Fiber
Timothy Hall 8 Wood timhallmade.com
Brad Patterson 9 Clay bradleygallery.com
Paul James 10 Photography PaulCJames.com
Andrew Wender 11 Clay wenderpottery.com
Liz Landers 12 Jewelry lizlanders@me.com
Kelly O’Neill-Dusome 15 Painting kellyaodart.com
Paul Albritton 16 Jewelry albrittongallery@icloud.com
Beth H. 17 Fiber twostix5stones.com
Debi Dwyer 18 Glass debidwyerdesigns.com
Robert Walker 19 Painting RW2Gallery.com
Rubin Medina 20 Sculpture rubenfineart.com
William Christiansen 21 Photography wmchristiansenphotography.com
Tia Riva 22 Painting genienetoo.etsy.com
Rebecca & Roy Evanovich 23 Clay artbytheredhead.com
Susan Fleming 24 Fiber zcashmere.com
Caleb Barnaby 25 Jewelry calebbarnabydesigns.com
Gerard Tran 26 Wood multiplieddesign.com
Kyle Pappalardo 27 Clay KMPottery.indiemade.com
Chad Anderson 28/29 Sculpture chadmann55@yahoo.com
Scott LaCosse 30/31 Metal lacossestudio.com
Kevin Kaye 32 Sculpture rockinkaye@yahoo.com
Corey Bechler 33 Clay bechlerpottery.com
Kenneth Keifer 34/35 Photography kennethkeifer.com
Betsy Stecker 36 Print Making bigmittenlinocuts.com
Jurate Phillips 37 Painting gourmetartstudio.com
James Marsh 38 Photography ransomhighway.com
Victor & Megan Huston-Field 39 Clay ataraxiadesigns.com
Marie Rust 40 Drawing marierust.com
Sara Letsch 41 Jewelry nymphglassjewelry.com
Dan Wiemer 42 Painting danwiemer.com
Christopher Doherty 43/44 Photography dohertyphotography.com
Jason Thelen 45 Wood littlebayboards.com
Jonathan Rose 46 Metal handsonfire.com
Marella Morris 47 Painting marellamorris.com
Richard Fizer 48 Glass richardfizer@hotmail.com
Charise Bundesen 49 Jewelry ATouchofArt.etsy.com
Bradford Pollack 50 Photography bradfordpollack.com

VOTE FOR PEOPLE’S CHOICE
AND BE ENTERED TO WIN

Scan QR Code
Vote for your favorite artist and take a short survey to be
entered to win the platter shown, valued at $160, from
Brad Patterson. Scan the QR code shown here to vote
online. Voting closes at 5:00pm on Saturday , June 28


